
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 MARCH, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SO CLOSE TO WHAT Tate McRae1 RCA/SME G010005413092G
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HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

NEW LOVE

SHORT N' SWEET

PEOPLE WATCHING

BIG OLE ALBUM VOL. 1

GNX

HURRY UP TOMORROW

AM

SONGS OF A LIVE WORLD: TROXY LONDON MMXXIV

THE SECRET OF US

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

IGOR

GRACE

BRAT

ROMANCE

TRAVELLER

DAMN.

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

HIGHER

Billie Eilish

Ziggy Alberts

Sabrina Carpenter

Sam Fender

A Day To Remember

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd

Arctic Monkeys

The Cure

Gracie Abrams

Billie Eilish

Tyler, The Creator

Jeff Buckley

Charli XCX

Fontaines D.C.

Chris Stapleton

Kendrick Lamar

Chappell Roan

Chris Stapleton
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ATL/WAR
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COL/SME

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

XL/INE

MER/UMA

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

MER/UMA
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602465223675

CMNFOLK020CD

602465895261

5550313

075678606588

7568113

602475707141

3747478

7564532

602465280968

B002972702

G010004091543B
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XL1436CD

3757743

5760871

5835440

B003734502
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